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REUNION RESORT
2024 HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION & CONDO DUES SUMMARY

Built home

$531.00

$525.00

$517.00

$557.00

$550.00

$490.00

$534.00

$631.00

$820.00

$411.00

$552.00

Neighborhood

Homestead

Liberty Bluff

Patriots Landing

Legends Corner

Masters Landing

Fairway Ridge

Heritage Preserve

Eagle Estates

Bear's Den

Reunion Village

Whitemarsh Cove

Vacant lot

$142.00

$134.00

$141.00

$169.00

$158.00

$151.00

$157.00

$183.00

$225.00

N/A

N/A

Unified lot

$159.00

$165.00

N/A

$266.00

$273.00

$180.00

$222.00

$241.00

$225.00

N/A

N/A

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

Townhome

$648.00

$481.00

Neighborhood

Eagle Trace

Carriage Pointe

TOWNHOMES

Condo

$497.03

$1,026.92

$630.00

$640.00

$875.00

$590.00

$1,578.15 **

Neighborhood

Seven Eagles (1 bed)

Seven Eagles (3 bed)

Heritage Crossing

Centre Court Ridge

Villas North/South

Spectrum+

Terraces

CONDOS

Unit Type

Unit Type A

204, 205, 206, 207, 304, 305, 306, 307, 404, 405, 406, 606, 607, 704, 705, 706, 707, 804, 805, 806,

807, 904, 407, 504, 505, 506,507, 604, 605, 905, 906, 907, 1004, 1005, 1006, 1007

Unit Type B

201,211, 301, 311, 401, 411, 501, 511, 601, 611, 701, 711, 801, 811

Unit Type C

203,209, 303, 309, 403, 409, 503, 509, 603, 609, 703, 709, 803, 809, 903,909, 1003, 1009

Unit Type D

202,208, 302, 308, 402, 408, 502, 508

Unit Type E

602, 608, 702, 708, 802, 808

Condo

$1,298.86

$1,300.52

$1,477.83

$1,418.17

$1,048.63

REUNION GRANDE

** Terraces condo dues are billed quarterly (every 3 months). All other dues are billed monthly.

courtesy of OWNREUNION.COM


