REUNION RESORT

2024 HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION & CONDO DUES SUMMARY

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

INGLE FAMILY HOMES	Neighborhood	Built home	Vacant lot	Unified lot
	Homestead	\$531.00	\$142.00	\$159.00
	Liberty Bluff	\$525.00	\$134.00	\$165.00
	Patriots Landing	\$517.00	\$141.00	N/A
	Legends Corner	\$557.00	\$169.00	\$266.00
	Masters Landing	\$550.00	\$158.00	\$273.00
	Fairway Ridge	\$490.00	\$151.00	\$180.00
	Heritage Preserve	\$534.00	\$157.00	\$222.00
	Eagle Estates	\$631.00	\$183.00	\$241.00
	Bear's Den	\$820.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
	Reunion Village	\$411.00	N/A	N/A
	Whitemarsh Cove	\$552.00	N/A	N/A
OWNHOMES			Neighborhood	Townhome
			Eagle Trace	\$648.00
Carriage Pointe				\$481.00
			carriage i onite	φ 101.00
ONDOS				
Neighborhood				Condo
Seven Eagles (1 bed) Seven Eagles (3 bed)				\$497.03
				\$1,026.92
Heritage Crossing				\$630.00
Centre Court Ridge				\$640.00
Villas North/South				\$875.00
			Spectrum+	\$590.00
			Terraces	\$1,578.15 **
EUNION GRANDE Unit Type				Condo
Unit Type A				\$1,298.86
204, 205, 206, 207, 304, 305, 306, 307, 404, 405, 406, 606, 607, 704, 705, 706, 707, 804, 805, 806,				
807, 904, 407, 504, 505, 506,507, 604, 605, 905, 906, 907, 1004, 1005, 1006, 1007				
Unit Type B				\$1,300.52
201,211, 301, 311, 401, 411, 501, 511, 601, 611, 701, 711, 801, 811				
Unit Type C				\$1,477.83
203,209, 303, 309, 403, 409, 5	03, 509, 603, 609, 703, 7	709, 803, 809, 903		
Unit Type D				\$1,418.17
	202	2,208, 302, 308, 40		
Unit Type E				\$1,048.63
602, 608, 702, 708, 802, 808				

** Terraces condo dues are billed quarterly (every 3 months). All other dues are billed monthly.

courtesy of OWNREUNION.COM